
 

Oy Mini-Maid Ab Tel. +358 (0)6 823 4000 Registered domicile Kronoby 
Fabriksvägen 4 Fax. +358 (0)6 823 4061 Trade Reg.No.376.917 
68700 Terjärv minimaid@minimaid.fi VAT No. FI06454070 
FINLAND www.minimaid.fi 

Declaration of Compliance 

 

Articles are produced in our plant in Terjärv, Finland under Quality and Hygiene certified 
Management System: 

- ISO 9001:2015 by Det Norske Veritas (FIN) 
- BRC Global Standard Consumer Products by TÜV NORD CERT GmbH 

 
 
The materials used in the production of below articles comply with: 

- Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 
- BfR Recommendation XXXVI 

 
 
All products are produced in accordance with Commission Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 on good 
manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
 
 
Articles: 1283645-000, Plate 15cm white 
 1283656-000, Plate 23cm white 
 1283660-000, Plate 18cm white 
 1283730-000, Sausage tray 130x200mm white 

 
 
Above mentioned articles are made of paperboard from 100% virgin fibers. The articles are 
suitable for short term contact up to 90°C with dry, moist and fatty foodstuffs. 
 
Articles do not contain dual use additives. 
 
Based on test results from third party laboratory we declare that the articles comply with specific 
migration limits for metals. 
 
Recommended storage conditions are 50-55% relative humidity and 20-23°C. Articles have no 
expiry date but we recommend that articles to be used within 3 years from the date of production. 
 
 
Terjärv, January 8th 2021 
 
 
 
Tom Hästbacka 
Technical Adviser 




